
 
 

Agenda for the Ward 5 Neighborhood Planning Assembly 
Thursday, October 17, 2013, 7-8:30 PM  

LOCATION:  The Miller Center (Champlain College), 175 Lakeside Avenue  

 

MEETING GROUND RULES  
~Listen to Who’s Speaking 
~Respect Agenda & Process  
~Share your opinion politely 

~Treat all people respectfully 

AGENDA  

7:00-7:10  Introductions and Welcome 

7:10-7:25  Q&A on how to maneuver the upcoming health insurance changes: Deborah Pereira, 
Planned Parenthood of New England, and Dani Fuoco, the Health Care Ombudsman 

7:25-7:40  Learn about what’s happening at ArtRiot: BJ McHenry 

7:40-7:55  Discuss proposal for an ordinance change to parking requirements in the Enterprise 
Zone (Pine St): Joan Shannon  

7:55-8:10  School Board update: Patrick Halladay 

8:10-8:30  Wrap-up and open forum 

 
Bring along a neighbor and be a part of the conversation! We look forward to seeing you on the 
17th!  

Curious about your Ward 5 NPA? Check out http://ward5npa.blogspot.com/ 

 
Your Ward 5 Steering Committee: 
Hans Manske, 860-9993, handsvt@burlingtontelecom.net 
Abby Mattera, anmattera@gmail.com   
Andy Vota, Howard, 862-0613, andy@andyvota.com 
Bill Keogh, Alder Lane, 862-5270, bkeoghsr@yahoo.com 
Kirstin Daigle, Flynn St., 598-1297, kdaigle@burlingtontelecom.net 
Rodger Brassard, Lyman, 658-1699, rogpegg@comcast.net 
Chad Nichols, Lyman 881-2745, imuddy@gmail.com 
 
Your Ward 5 City Councilors: 
Joan Shannon, jshannon@burlingtontelecom.net 
Chip Mason, chip.mason.btv@gmail.com 
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Your Ward 5 School Commissioners: 
Miriam Stoll, mstoll@bsdvt.org 

Patrick Halladay, phalladay@bsdvt.org 
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